
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

D-312. Exam Schedule

Tue, 27 Mar 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Logic Programming  B14-505, B14-506  Volchenkov N.G.
Sat, 07 Apr 09:20 — 12:40 TEST Game Theory and Operations Research  B14-501  Kulyabichev Y.P.,

Konovalov R.V.
Sat, 07 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Software Systems For Special Purposes  B14-501, B14-508

 Pivtoratskaya S.V.
Fri, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numerical Models of Physical Processes (Selected Chapters)  M17-504, M17-514

 Zagrebaev A.M.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Models of Social Systems (Supplementary Chapters)  B15-501

 Zagrebaev A.M., Ktitrov S.V.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Modeling  B15-501  Kozin R.G.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Programming in Multitask Operating Systems (in English)  B15-501

 Belyakov A.K.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 14:30 TEST Numerical Methods (Supplementary Chapters)  B15-501  Samanchuk V.N.
Wed, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Systems Analysis, Information Management and Processing  A15-501

 Zagrebaev A.M.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Expert Systems  B15-501  Kozin R.G.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture, Human-computer

Interface Design)  B17-504  Roslovtsev V.V.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B16-564, B16-701  Ovsyannikova N.V.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Neural Networks  B15-501  Konovalov R.V., Dronov A.N.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Neural Networks  B15-501  Dronov A.N., Konovalov R.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Models of Social Systems (Supplementary Chapters)  B15-501

 Zagrebaev A.M., Ktitrov S.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Systems Analysis, Information Management and Processing  A15-501

 Zagrebaev A.M.
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  B15-501  Kozin R.G.


